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COUNSELLING-CUM-ADMISSION SCHEDULE FOR THE ANNUAL/BI 
ANNUAL CANDIDATES WHO ARE SELECTED UNDER SP0T ROUND 

IPG/(UG)-2025 FOR ADMISSIONS AT THIS COLLEGE FOR THE 
SESSION 2025-26. 

4 

In continuation to Admission Notification No. 01 of 2025 issued vide No. ICS/3400-15/4-7IA-35 dated 29 
09-2025 and extended vide No. ICS/3703-09/A-7/A-35 dated: 11-10-2025, it is for the information and 
kind atterntion of all the aspiring candidates who had applied for admission to various programmes at this 

College through htps:ijkadmission.samarth.ac.in/ and have been selected in this College for 
admission to IPG/UG programmes in various disciplines on the basis of 12th class merit, that the 
counselling-cum-admission session for below selected candidates will start w.e.f 15-10-2025 to 17-10 
2025 (Upto 3:30 P.M.) The counselling session shall follow scrutiny of the required and relevant 
documents and finally followed by the deposition of Admission Fee. If the last date happens to be the 
Government holyday then next working day shall be the last day for the admission processes. 

1 

2 

3 
4 

1 

The Islamia College of Science & Comnerce 
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ADMISSION NOTIFICATION 16 OF 2025 

533300049226 

533300040394 

533300047769 

ISL: Bachelor of Arts in Economics (Honours) (General Category) 
Registration No. Name 

253510396001 NAZAKAT RASHID DAING 

533300046205 

Srinagar &ashmir -190002 

ISL: Bachelor of Arts in Economics (Honours) (Self Finance) 

NAAC Re-Accredited Grade 'A' 

5333000153 18 

UGC -Autonomous, Affiliated with University of Kashmir 

533300038234 

253511100448 
533300046205 

ISL: Bachelor of Arts in English Literature (Honours) (General Category) 
533300047772 Khairun Nissa 

Md Sahidul Islam 

email id: principal@islamiacolege.edu.in 

MOHD RASHAD 

HAROON FARO0Q MIR 

SAALIM SHABIR 

Phone No: 0194-24290 14 
www.islamiacollege.eduir 

253511103595 

MOHAMAD MUMIN KHAN 

RAQEEB BIN RIYAZ THAKUR 

MUJEEB MUSHTAQ 

SAALIM SHABIR 

533300036971 SABTAIN 

ISL: Bachelor of Arts in English Literature (Honours) (Self Finance) 

253510269193 AQIB BILAL MIR 

Percentage 
72.6 

(General Category} 
SIFA MANZOOR 

68.33 

62.8 

61.8 

51.2 

ISL: Bachelor of Business Administration (Honours) (General Category) 

80.8 

84.8 

55.2 

51.2 

51.2 

ISL: Bachelor of Commerce in Accounting & Taxation (Honours) 

86.8 

73.6 

86.2 
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533300049969 

3 

253510759637 

1 

533300046975 

1 

533300050670 
533300050403 

533300049225 
533300045764 

533300046197 Irfan Ahmad Wani 

533300038234 
533300050042 

253511103595 

533300049969 

533300050670 

ISL: Bachelor of Commerce in Finance (Honours) (General Cetegory) 

533300050662 

ISL: Bachelor of Commerce in Accounting & Taxation (Honours) 

533300014016 

533300006273 

253510872145 

533300047904 

253511112896 

MELAD MEHRAJ 
HUZAIF NASEER 

253510872 145 

533300048552 

ANGATHDEEP SINGH 

ISL: Bachelor of Science in Botany (Integrated) 

Ahsan Nazir 

533300046758 

SOUBAN SHOWKAT SHAH 

5333000153 18 MOHAMAD MUMIN KHAN 

533300050677 
533300014016 

253510653 127 

(Self Finance Category) 

533300006273 

Numan gulzar 
INNAN RAFEEQ 

ISL: Bachelor of Science in Botany (Honours) (General Category) 

533300047517 

RAQEEB BIN RIYAZ THAKUR 

253510872 145 
253510591776 

Mumin Zahoor 

SIFA MANZOOR 

MELAD MEHRAJ 

Ahsan Nazir 

253510945031 
253510723737 

Shah id Yagoob 

533300048552 INAYAT NABI 

(Self Finance Category) 

ISL: Bachelor of Science in Bio-Chemistry (Honours) 

AMBREEN 

KHAN TABINDA SHAFI 

ISL: Bachelor of Science in Bio-Technology (Honours) 

NASIR KAWSAR PARRY 

Ananya Manhas 
INABAT MAJEED SHAH 

ISL: Bachelor of Science in Botany (Honours) (Self Finance Category) 

NASIR KAWSAR PARRY 

INAYAT NABI 

MUNTAZIR AHMAD DAR 

NEHAL SHABIR 

AMBREEN 

ISL: Bachelor of Science in Bio-Technology (Honours) 

MOHAMMAD YAWAR 

KHAN TABINDA SHAFI 

(Self Finance Category) 
ZAID BIN ASHIQ WANI 
NASIR KAWSAR PARRY 

AHMAD RASOOL SHAH 

ISL: Bachelor of Science in Chemistry (Honours) 

78.4 

533300049202 Owais Aziz Lone 

70.4 

ISL: Bachelor of Science in Electronics (Honours) 

69.8 

69.4 

NOWSHEEBA MUSHTAQ 
UZAIR MUZAMIL 

67.8 

65.8 

60.4 

58.4 

55.2 

53.0 

86.2 

78.4 

69.4 

63.8 

84.8 

84 

80 

71 

69.2 

66.6 

65.2 

71.0 

65.2 

92 

84 

83.6 

80 

76 

71 

70.6 

62.8 

71.2 

58 
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ISL: Bachelor of Science in Nano Science & Nano tech. (lionours) 

1 

2 

1 

1 

533300050300 

2. 

253510872145 
533300049957 

253510945031 
253510872145 

ISL: Bachelor of Physics (Honours) (Gener.l Category) 

533300036971 

HADIHYDER 
NASIR KAWSAR PARRY 
Murtaza Mukhtar 

533300049707 Peerzada Aadil Hussain Shah 

NOWSHEEBA MUSHTAQ 

ISL: Bachelor of Computer Applications (Honours) (General Category) 

NASIR KAWSAR PARRY 

533300015318 MOHAMAD MUMIN KHAN 

SABTAIN 

253511390496 AATIQA 

253511390496 AATIQA 

Non-CUET Registration 

253511112896 INABAT MAJEED SHAH 

Adhaar Card. 

ISL: Bachelor of Science in Zoology (Integrated) (Self Finance Category) 

Class 12th Marks Certificate 
Class 10th Marks Certificate 

144 

Provisional Cum Character certificate (issued by the school last atte nded) 

No. ICS/305/IA-7IA-35 

/1 

67/ 

712 

ISL: Bachelor of Science in Zoology (Honours) (Self Finance Category) 

71 

61.6 

86.8 

g4.8 

The aspiring candidates shall ensure to bring the following documents in original alongwith two 
photo copies for each document: 

70.2 

70.2 

66.6 

Migration Certificate (for candidates who have passed Higher Secondary part Il not from J&K Board) 
Category Certificate (if any) 

Candidates who fail to complete the admission fornalities upto 17-10-2025 (Upto 3:30 P.M) shall forfeit their 
seats and these vacant seats shall be allotted by the Competent Authority in accordance of merit to other 
aspirants without giving any further notice. 
Note: Candidates who have applied for Mathematics are informed to report College Admission Section for 

further guidance 

rof. (D r.) Tehm'ina'Yousuf 
Principal 
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