

email id: principal@islamiacollege.edu.in



THe Islamia College of Science & Commerce

多rinagar 张ashmir -190002

NAAC Re-Accredited Grade 'A'
UGC -Autonomous, Affiliated with University of Kashmir

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION 16 OF 2025

COUNSELLING-CUM-ADMISSION SCHEDULE FOR THE ANNUAL/BI-ANNUAL CANDIDATES WHO ARE SELECTED UNDER SPOT ROUND IPG/(UG)-2025 FOR ADMISSIONS AT THIS COLLEGE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26.

In continuation to Admission Notification No. 01 of 2025 issued vide No. ICS/3400-15/A-7/A-35 dated 29-09-2025 and extended vide No. ICS/3703-09/A-7/A-35 dated: 11-10-2025, it is for the information and kind attention of all the aspiring candidates who had applied for admission to various programmes at this College through https://jkadmission.samarth.ac.in/ and have been selected in this College for admission to IPG/UG programmes in various disciplines on the basis of 12th class merit, that the counselling-cum-admission session for below selected candidates will start w.e.f 15-10-2025 to 17-10-2025 (Upto 3:30 P.M.) The counselling session shall follow scrutiny of the required and relevant documents and finally followed by the deposition of Admission Fee. If the last date happens to be the Government holyday then next working day shall be the last day for the admission processes.

19	SL: Bachelor of A	rts in Economics (Honours) (General Ca	tegory)
S.No.	Registration No.	Name	Percentage
1	253510396001	NAZAKAT RASHID DAING	72.6
	ISL: Bachelor o	f Arts in Economics (Honours) (Self Fina	ince)
1	533300049226	Md Sahidul Islam	68.33
2	533300040394	MOHD RASHAD	62.8
3	533300047769	HAROON FAROOQ MIR	61.8
4	533300046205	SAALIM SHABIR	51.2
ISL:		n English Literature (Honours) (Genera	l Category)
1	533300047772	Khairun Nissa	80.8
IS	L: Bachelor of Ar	ts in English Literature (Honours) (Self	Finance)
1	533300015318	MOHAMAD MUMIN KHAN	84.8
2	533300038234	RAQEEB BIN RIYAZ THAKUR	55.2
3	253511100448	MUJEEB MUSHTAQ	51.2
4	533300046205	SAALIM SHABIR	51.2
ISL:	Bachelor of Busi	ness Administration (Honours) (Genera	al Category)
1	533300036971	SABTAIN	86.8
2	253510269193	AQIB BILAL MIR	73.6
ISI	: Bachelor of Co	ommerce in Accounting & Taxation	(Honours)
		(General Category)	
1	253511103595	SIFA MANZOOR	86.2

2	533300049969	MELAD MEHRAJ	78.4
3	253510759637	HUZAIF NASEER	70.4
4	533300046975	ANGATHDEEP SINGH	69.8
5	533300050670	Ahsan Nazir	69.4
6	533300050403	SOUBAN SHOWKAT SHAH	67.8
7	533300046197	Irfan Ahmad Wani	65.8
ISI	: Bachelor of C	ommerce in Accounting & Ta	
		(Self Finance Category)	
1	533300049225	Numan gulzar	60.4
2	533300045764	INNAN RAFEEQ	58.4
3	533300038234	RAQEEB BIN RIYAZ THAKUR	55.2
4	533300050042	Mumin Zahoor	53.0
ISL: E	Bachelor of Con	nmerce in Finance (Honours)	General Cetegory
1	253511103595	SIFA MANZOOR	86.2
2	533300049969	MELAD MEHRAJ	78.4
3	533300050670	Ahsan Nazir	69.4
4	533300050662	Shah id Yaqoob	63.8
	ISL: Bach	elor of Science in Botany (Inte	egrated)
		(Self Finance Category)	
1	533300015318	MOHAMAD MUMIN KHAN	84.8
ISL	: Bachelor of So	ience in Botany (Honours) (Ge	eneral Category)
1	533300014016	AMBREEN	84
2	533300006273	KHAN TABINDA SHAFI	80
3	253510872145	NASIR KAWSAR PARRY	71
4	533300047904	Ananya Manhas	69.2
5	253511112896	INABAT MAJEED SHAH	66.6
ISL: E	Bachelor of Scie	nce in Botany (Honours) (Self	Finance Category)
1	533300048552	INAYAT NABI	65.2
	ISL: Bachelo	r of Science in Bio-Chemistry	(Honours)
1	253510872145	NASIR KAWSAR PARRY	71.0
2	533300048552	INAYAT NABI	65.2
	ISL: Bachelor	of Science in Bio-Technology	(Honours)
1	533300046758	MUNTAZIR AHMAD DAR	92
2	533300050677	NEHAL SHABIR	89
3	533300014016	AMBREEN	84
4	253510653127	MOHAMMAD YAWAR	83.6
5	533300006273	KHAN TABINDA SHAFI	80
	ISL: Bachelor	of Science in Bio-Technology	(Honours)
		(Self Finance Category)	
1	533300047517	ZAID BIN ASHIQ WANI	76
2	253510872145	NASIR KAWSAR PARRY	71 -
3	253510591776	AHMAD RASOOL SHAH	70.6
		lor of Science in Chemistry (Ho	onours)
1	533300049202	Owais Aziz Lone	62.8
	ICI . Daalaal	or of Science in Electronics (H	anaural
		or or science in Electronics (A	onoursj
1 2	253510945031 253510723737	NOWSHEEBA MUSHTAQ	71.2

ISL:	Bachelor of Sc	ience in Nano Science & Nano I	
1	533300050300	HADI HYDER	ech. (Honours)
2	253510872145	NASIR KAWSAR PARRY	74.4
3	533300049957	Murtaza Mukhtar	71
200000000000000000000000000000000000000	ISL: Bachelor	of Physics (Honours) (General	67.2
1	253510945031	NOWSHEEBA MUSHTAQ	
2	253510872145	NASIR KAWSAR PARRY	71.2
3	533300049707	Peerzada Aadil Hussain Shah	/1
ISL:	Bachelor of Cor	nputer Applications (Honours) (Ge	61.6 eneral Category)
1	533300036971	SABTAIN	86.8
2	533300015318	MOHAMAD MUMIN KHAN	84.8
ISL:	Bachelor of Scie	nce in Zoology (Integrated) (Self Fi	
1.	253511390496	AATIQA	70.2
ISL	: Bachelor of Scie	ence in Zoology (Honours) (Self Fin	iance Category)
1.	253511390496	AATIQA	70.2
2	253511112896	INABAT MAJEED SHAH	66.6

The aspiring candidates shall ensure to bring the following documents in original alongwith two photo copies for each document:-

- Class 12th Marks Certificate
- Class 10th Marks Certificate
- Provisional Cum Character certificate (issued by the school last attended)
- Non-CUET Registration
- > Adhaar Card.
- > Migration Certificate (for candidates who have passed Higher Secondary part II not from J&K Board)
- > Category Certificate (if any)

Candidates who fail to complete the admission formalities upto 17-10-2025 (Upto 3:30 P.M.) shall forfeit their seats and these vacant seats shall be allotted by the Competent Authority in accordance of merit to other aspirants without giving any further notice.

Note: Candidates who have applied for Mathematics are informed to report College Admission Section for further guidance

Prof.(Dr.) Tehmina Yousuf Principal

No. ICS/3844-5/1A-7/A-35